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Woodland Planting Mix
38 No. Acer campestre 8% 120-150cm
38 No. Carpinus betulus 8% 120-150cm
56 No. Cornus sanguinea 12% 120-150cm
66 No. Corylus avellana 14% 120-150cm
56 No. Crataegus monogyna 12% 120-150cm
66 No. Frangula alnus 14% 120-150cm
38 No. Ilex aquifolium 8% 120-150cm 3L
28 No. Lonicera periclymenum 6% 60-80cm C2
28 No. Rosa canina 6% 120-150cm
28 No. Prunus avium 6% 120-150cm
28 No. Salix cinerea 6% 120-150cm

Total = 470 No.

Native Scrub Planting Mix
74 No. Cornus sanguinea 18% 120-150cm
49 No. Corylus avellana 12% 120-150cm
74 No. Crataegus monogyna 18% 120-150cm
41 No. Frangula alnus 10% 120-150cm
49 No. Ilex aquifolium 12% 120-150cm 3L
49 No. Malus sylvestris 12% 120-150cm
25 No. Rosa pimpinellifolia 6% 120-150cm
29 No. Sambucus nigra 7% 120-150cm
21 No. Ligustrum vulgare 5% 120-150cm

Total = 411 No.

Native Scrub Planting Mix
22 No. Cornus sanguinea 18% 120-150cm
15 No. Corylus avellana 12% 120-150cm
22 No. Crataegus monogyna 18% 120-150cm
12 No. Frangula alnus 10% 120-150cm
15 No. Ilex aquifolium 12% 120-150cm 3L
15 No. Malus sylvestris 12% 120-150cm

8 No. Rosa pimpinellifolia 6% 120-150cm
9 No. Sambucus nigra 7% 120-150cm
6 No. Ligustrum vulgare 5% 120-150cm

Total = 124 No.

Native Scrub Planting Mix
54 No. Cornus sanguinea 18% 120-150cm
36 No. Corylus avellana 12% 120-150cm
54 No. Crataegus monogyna 18% 120-150cm
30 No. Frangula alnus 10% 120-150cm
36 No. Ilex aquifolium 12% 120-150cm 3L
36 No. Malus sylvestris 12% 120-150cm
18 No. Rosa pimpinellifolia 6% 120-150cm
21 No. Sambucus nigra 7% 120-150cm
15 No. Ligustrum vulgare 5% 120-150cm

Total = 300 No.

Native Scrub Planting Mix
61 No. Cornus sanguinea 18% 120-150cm
41 No. Corylus avellana 12% 120-150cm
61 No. Crataegus monogyna 18% 120-150cm
34 No. Frangula alnus 10% 120-150cm
41 No. Ilex aquifolium 12% 120-150cm 3L
41 No. Malus sylvestris 12% 120-150cm
21 No. Rosa pimpinellifolia 6% 120-150cm
24 No. Sambucus nigra 7% 120-150cm
17 No. Ligustrum vulgare 5% 120-150cm

Total = 341 No.

Woodland Planting Mix
76 No. Acer campestre 8% 120-150cm
76 No. Carpinus betulus 8% 120-150cm

113 No. Cornus sanguinea 12% 120-150cm
132 No. Corylus avellana 14% 120-150cm
113 No. Crataegus monogyna 12% 120-150cm
132 No. Frangula alnus 14% 120-150cm

76 No. Ilex aquifolium 8% 120-150cm 3L
57 No. Lonicera periclymenum 6% 60-80cm C2

RB

1 No. Salix fragilis Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Quercus robur 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Quercus robur 16-18cmg RB
1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Salix fragilis Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB
1 No. Corylus avellana Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 18-20cmg RB
1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB
1 No. Salix fragilis Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 18-20cmg RB

1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Crataegus monogyna 12-14cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Ulmus 'New Horizon' 16-18cmg RB
1 No. Quercus robur 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB
1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Corylus avellana Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB
1 No. Ulmus 'New Horizon' 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Corylus avellana Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Betula nigra 14-16cmg RB
1 No. Betula nigra 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Magnolia stellata Multi-Stem 2.0-2.5m RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 18-20cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB
1 No. Corylus avellana Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB
1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Corylus avellana Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB
1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB
1 No. Salix fragilis Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB
1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB
1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Quercus robur 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB
1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB
1 No. Quercus robur 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 18-20cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Metasequoia glyptostroboides 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Betula pendula 16-18cmg RB

1 No. Salix caprea Multi-Stem 2.5-3.0m RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Ulmus 'New Horizon'

1 No. Acer campestre 'Elsrijk'

1 No. Ulmus 'New Horizon'

1 No. Betula nigra 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Alnus glutinosa 14-16cmg RB

1 No. Magnolia 'Elizabeth' 12-14cmg RB

1 No. Acer campestre 'Elsrijk' 14-16cmg RB

Mixed Native Hedge
8 No. Acer campestre 15% 80-100cm

11 No. Carpinus betulus 20% 80-100cm
6 No. Corylus avellana 10% 80-100cm

21 No. Crataegus monogyna 40% 80-100cm
6 No. Ilex aquifolium 10% 80-100cm
3 No. Prunus spinosa 5% 80-100cm

Total = 55 No.

Mixed Native Hedge
13 No. Acer campestre 15% 80-100cm
18 No. Carpinus betulus 20% 80-100cm

9 No. Corylus avellana 10% 80-100cm
35 No. Crataegus monogyna 40% 80-100cm

9 No. Ilex aquifolium 10% 80-100cm
5 No. Prunus spinosa 5% 80-100cm

Total = 89 No.
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